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Last statement: January 31, 2023
This statement: February 28, 2023
Total days'in statement period: 28

SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT

245 KY RT 680 Page 1

MC DOWELL KY 41647-6012

(37)
Directiinquiries to:
1-800-374-6123
Comml Chking Account Analysis
Account number | PAENBEERERT
Enclosures 37
DAILY ACTIVITY
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
01-31  Beginning balance $221,831.27
02-01 Deposit 131.25 222,062.52
02-01 Deposit 173.26 222,235.78
02-02  Deposit - 383.26 222,619.04
02-02 Deposit 829.16 223,448.20
02-03 Deposit 249.18 223,697.38
02-03 Deposit 1,003.42 224,700.80
02-06 " Internet/Vru Trsfr 565.56 225,266.36
REF@IRER. FUNDS TRANSFER FRM
DEP §S8%Rs® FROM ONLINE
FUNDS TRANSFER VIA B
02-06 Deposit 384.22 225,650.58
02-06 Deposit 1,554.19 227,204.77
02-07  Deposit 394.31 227,599.08
02-07 Deposit 1,670.65 229,269.73
02-08 Deposit 266.99 229,636.72
02-08 Deposit 1,785.44 231,322.16
02-09 Deposit 208.54 231,530.70
02-08 Deposit 955.18 232,485.88
02-10  Deposit 129.36 232,615.24
02-10 Deposit 933.14 233,548.38
02-13 Deposit 168.00 233,716.38

02-13  Deposit 677.74 234,394.12
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February 28, 2023
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
02-13 ' Analysis Results Chg -298.62 234,095.50
ANALYSIS ACTIVITY
FOR 01723
02-14 Deposit 199.50 234,295.00
02-14 Deposit 572.75 234,867.75
02-15 Deposit 109.83 234,977.58
02-15 Deposit 865.33 235,842.91
02-16  Deposit 235.44 236,078.35
02-16  Deposit 478.09 236,556.44
02-17 Deposit 157.50 236,713.94
02-17  Deposit 522.61 237,236.55
02-21 Deposit 769.64 238,006.19
02-21 Check 1022 -24,738.04 213,268.15
02-22 Deposit 262.50 213,530.65
02-22 Deposit 876.75 214,407.40
02-23 Deposit 89.25 214,496.65
02-23 Deposit 120.07 214,616.72
02-24 Deposit 178.50 214,785.22
02-27 Deposit 78.75 214,873.97
02-27 Deposit 82.77 214,956.74
02-28 Deposit 140.78 215,097.52
02-28 Deposit 201.70 215,299.22
02-28 Ending totals 18.404.61 -25,036.66 $21520022
CHECKS
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
1022 02-21 24,738.04
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Peoples Bank
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Working Together, Building Success.

Customer: SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER
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02/01/2023 Deposit

02/03/2023 Deposit $1,003.42
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02/06/2023 Deposit $384.22
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02/06/2023 Deposit $1,554.19

e 3
SUIERELE 3
f & I

i
!cu g!i - l:!'!’lh!illlllllllﬁ

2916
Smesn: | Soegmmmewmwes

g
§§l§ Lt dheodh i ol s
T Peoples® ... _

e S——_ ...

02/02/2023 Deposit $829.16
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02/03/2023 Deposit $249.18

02/07/2023 Deposit 81,670.65
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02/08/2023 Deposit $266.99 ) 02/10/2023 Deposit $933.14
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02/08/2023 Deposit $1,785.44 02/13/2023 Deposit $168.00
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02/09/2023 Deposit $208.54 02/13/2023 Deposit 8§677.74
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02/09/2023 Deposit $955.18 02/14/2023 Deposit $199.50
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02/10/2023 Deposit $129.36 02/14/2023 Deposit $572.75
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02/15/2023 Deposit $109.83
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02/16/2023 Deposit $235.44
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02/16/2023 Deposit $478.00
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02/17/2023 Deposit $157.50

02/23/2023 Deposit $89.25
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02/23/2023 Deposit $120.07 02/28/2023 Deposit $201.70
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02/24/2023 Deposit $178.50 02/21/2023 1022 $24,738.04
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02/28/2023 Deposit $140.78



